2006-07 Fee Schedule

	Approved 2005-06		Approved 2006-07		Change
mall & Minority Business Resources Department					
On Line Plan Room					
Copying/Printing of Plans Size 30 x42*	\$3 00	per sheet	\$3 00	per sheet	
Copying/Printing of Plans Size 24 x36"	\$2 50	per sheet	\$2 50	per sheet	
Copying/Printing of Plans Size 11 x17	\$0 50	per sheet	\$0 50	per sheet	
Printing Specifications for Projects Size 8 1/2 x11	\$0 10	per sheet	\$0.10	per sheet	
On line Plan Room User Fee	\$35.00	per year	\$35.00	per year	
Onentation Class Fee					
Up to 3 participants per company per fiscal year	Free		Free		
Additional participants above 3 per company per fiscal year	\$25 00	per person	\$25 00	per person	
CD with on line Plans and Specifications	\$25 00	per CD	\$25 00	per CD	
CD with paper plans for non-city projects	\$300.00	per project	\$300.00	per project	
Research F W Dodge Market Leader	\$25 00	per hour	\$25 00	per hour	
Faxes (outgoing or incoming)					
Local	\$0 50	per page	\$0.50	per page	
Long Distance	\$1.00	per page	\$1 00	per page	